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COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR
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25-W-3055

25-W-3076

25-W-3043

25-W-8932

26-W-1041

1

2

3

4

5

DANIELS, MICHAEL DAVID 

DANIELS, MICHAEL DAVID 

DANIELS, MICHAEL DAVID 

LAWERY, LEWIS JORDAN 

MEACHIN, ALEC SEBASTIAN WOODLEY, TEVIN 

AUSTELL POLICE DEPARTMENT

RODGERS, HUNTER J. 

RODGERS, HUNTER J. 

RODGERS, HUNTER J. 

RODGERS, HUNTER J. 

KHAN, SARAH 

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500

BATTERY

TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

MFG/SELL/DISTR CONTROLLED SUB

NO LICENSE ON PERSON*

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

EXPIRED TAG

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER

3

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

F

F

M

F

F

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001018242

001109781

001050040
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26-W-1821

26-W-978

26-W-1079

25-W-3730

25-W-3741

6

7

8

9

10

RILES, MICHAEL ANTWAUN 

STEWARD, DAYSEAN SINCERRE 

STEWARD, DAYSEAN SINCERRE 

WILLIAMS, BRANDON ALONZO 

WILLIAMS, BRANDON ALONZO 

FINKS, MICHAEL 

MICHAEL, RACHEL L 

BROWN, MILES 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CHOPRA, BIMAL 

KIMBRELL, P. DARRELL 

KIMBRELL, P. DARRELL 

CHRISTIAN, RICK J 

CHRISTIAN, RICK J 

RECKLESS DRIVING

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

ENTERING AUTO

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

CRIM TRESP/DAM <500/INTERFERES

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

BURGLARY-1ST DEGREE

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

01:30 PM

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND HEARING

BOND HEARING

001049495

001091015

001091015

001067790

001067790


